01 of 04
LT10.7M Ceramic Filters for FM Receiver
Ceramic Filters
for FM Receiver
(LT10.7M) Ceramic Filters
are Compatible Murata SFELF10M7
Preview
Token LT10.7M series are monolithic devices whichutilize

Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
How to Order
LT10.7MA5 A
Standard Marking Color
Center Frequency Color
D:10.64MHz±30kHz Black
B:10.67MHz±30kHz Blue
A:10.70MHz±30kHz Red
C:10.73MHz±30kHz Orange
E:10.76MHz±30kHz White
P
 Part Number  Center Frequency color code
 Package
LT10.7M Ceramic Filters for FM Receiver
Back to 1st Page - Chip Ceramic Filters - LTCS10.7M
TOKEN
Version 2010http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw04 of 04
Part Number
LT10.7MA5
LT10.7MS2
LT10.7MS3
LT10.7MA5A10
LT10.7MS2A10
LT10.7MS3A10
LT10.7MJA10
LT10.7MA19
LT10.7MA20
LT10.7MHY
LT10.7MFP
Code Center Frequency color code
A 10.70MHz±30kHz Red
B 10.67MHz±30kHz Blue
C 10.73MHz±30kHz Orange
D 10.64MHz±30kHz Black
E 10.76MHz±30kHz White
Code Package
P Bulks
TB Tab Box